Table H.8

Arrears in respect of unpaid rents pertaining to Government rental

homes, 2020

£

Month

Amount of arrears

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

£4,744,318.33
£4’741°613.60
£4,741,668.66
£4'761'716.87
£4,765,840.76
£4,777,401.60
£4,771,571.41
£4,785,011.84
£4,792,008.54
£4,813,693.04
£4,816,352.24
£4,830,820.83
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