## Table H.8

	£
Month	Amount of arrears
January	£4,744,318.33
February	£4'741'613.60
March	£4,741,668.66
April	£4'761'716.87
Мау	£4,765,840.76
June	£4,777,401.60
July	£4,771,571.41
August	£4,785,011.84
September	£4,792,008.54
October	£4,813,693.04
November	£4,816,352.24
December	£4,830,820.83

Arrears in respect of unpaid rents pertaining to Government rental homes, 2020

Updated 13 January 2021

Source: Housing Department